Domestic Foster Care and Adoption
2021 Orientation Schedule

All Meetings Hosted On Microsoft Teams
RSVP to receive a meeting link

Morning Meetings Evening Meetings

Tuesday, January 5

Tuesday, February 2

Tuesday, March 2

Tuesday, April 13

Tuesday, May 4

Tuesday, June 1

Tuesday, July 6

Tuesday, August 3

Tuesday, September 7

Tuesday, October 5

Tuesday, November 2

Tuesday, December 7

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm

Thursday, January 21

Thursday, February 18

Thursday, March 18

Thursday, April 22

Thursday, May 20

Thursday, June 17

Thursday, July 15

Thursday, August 26

Thursday, September 23

Thursday, October 21

Thursday, November 18

Thursday, December 16

ALL parents need to attend orientation prior to submitting an application.

5:30pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-8:30pm

Come learn what you can do to impact vulnerable children in your community!

RSVP Contact

Mary Holtapp | (269) 492-1902

mholtapp@bethany.org

2ethany

CHRISTIAN SERVICES



